
Ins�tu�on Contact Name Contact Title Contact Email 
American University, Washington D.C. Michael Brody Adjunct Professor mbrody@american.edu  

Boise State University, Boise, ID Gonzalo Bruce, Ph.D. Assistant Provost, Center for Global 
Engagement  
 

gonzalobruce@boisestate.edu    

Brandeis University (Heller School), Waltham, 
MA 

Dr. Ravi Lakshmikanthan  
 

Associate Dean, Global and Strategic 
Initiatives Heller School 

kanthan@brandeis.edu  

Colorado School of Mines, Golden, CO • Jaime Bachmeier 
• Dr. David Wright 
 

• Project Manager 
• AVP of Global Educa�on 

• jbachmeier@mines.edu  
• dwright1@mines.edu  

Cornell University (College of Agriculture and 
Life Sciences), Ithaca, NY 

Dr. Awais Khan  Associate Professor, Assoiate Director for 
Extension and Outreach, School of 
Integra�ve Plant Science 

awais.khan@cornell.edu 

Drexel University, Philadelphia, PA Young-Min Park Associate Director of Global Partnerships yp366@drexel.edu 

Embry-Riddle Aeronau�cal University, Daytona 
Beach, FL 

Aaron Clevenger Assistant Provost for Interna�onal 
Educa�on 

cleve515@erau.edu  

George Washington University (Elliot School of 
Interna�onal Affairs), Washington D.C. 

Marhabo Rakhimova Program manager mrakhimova@gwu.edu  

Indiana University Indianapolis, Indianapolis, IN • Raymond Haberski, Jr.  
• Matthew Hume 
 

• Professor of History, Director 
American Studies  

• Assistant Director of Educa�on, 
Interna�onal Center for Intercultural 
Communica�on 

• haberski@iu.edu 
• mhume@iu.edu 

Lehigh University, Bethlehem, PA Ms. Stacy Burger 
 

Director, Global Partnerships and 
Strategic Initiatives 
 

Stb206@lehigh.edu  
 

Mississippi State University, Mississippi State, 
MS 

Julie Sims  Project Manager, Interna�onal Ins�tute jsims@interna�onal.msstate.edu 

Metropolitan State University of Denver, 
Denver, CO 

Catherine Kleier, PhD 
 

Associate Vice President for Faculty 
Affairs and Professor of Biology 

cakleier@msudenver.edu 
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Michigan State University, East Lansing, MI • Douglas K. Hartman 
• Xinyu Wu 
 

• Professor of Technology & Human 
Learning  

• Director, Visi�ng Interna�onal 
Professional Program 

• dhartman@msu.edu 
• xinyuwu@msu.edu  

Northwestern University, Evanston, IL Kim Rapp 
 

Assistant Vice President for Interna�onal 
Rela�ons 

kim.rapp@northwestern.edu  

Ohio University, Athens, OH Gillian Ice Interim Associate Provost of Global 
Affairs 

iceg@ohio.edu  

The Pennsylvania State University, University 
Park, PA 

• Vlad Likholetov 
• Tiffany MacQuarrie 

• associate director for partnership 
agreements  

• associate director for global 
academic engagement 

• vzl12@psu.edu 
• tls7@psu.edu 

Purdue University, West Lafayete, IN Crockett Sewell 
 

Program Manager, Global Partnerships 
 

sewellc@purdue.edu  

Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey, 
New Brunswick, NJ 

• Johanna Bernstein, PhD 
• Paul Takhistov 

• Assistant Dean for Faculty 
Engagement and Special Projects 

• Associate Professor, Food Science 

• jrbernst@global.rutgers.edu 
• ptakhist@sebs.rutgers.edu  

St. Cloud State University, St. Cloud, Minnesota Dr. Mikhail Blinnikov  Professor of Geography, College of 
Science and Engineering 

msblinnikov@stcloudstate.edu   

University of Delaware, Newark, DE • Amy Greenwald Foley 
• S. Ismat Sha 

• Director for Global Outreach & 
Partnerships  

• Professor, Materials Science & 
Engineering and Physics & 
Astronomy 

• agfoley@udel.edu 
• ismat@udel.edu 

University of California, Berkeley (Haas School 
of Business), Berkeley, CA 

Rhonda Shrader Execu�ve Director Berkeley Haas 
Entrepreneurship & NSF I-Corps Bay Area 

rhonda_shrader@berkeley.edu  

University of Cincinna� (School of Informa�on 
Technology), Cincinna�, OH 

Murat Ozer, Ph.D. Associate Professor and Assistant 
Director for Applied Research 
 

ozermm@ucmail.uc.edu  

mailto:dhartman@msu.edu
mailto:xinyuwu@msu.edu
mailto:kim.rapp@northwestern.edu
mailto:iceg@ohio.edu
mailto:vzl12@psu.edu
mailto:tls7@psu.edu
mailto:sewellc@purdue.edu
mailto:jrbernst@global.rutgers.edu
mailto:ptakhist@sebs.rutgers.edu
mailto:msblinnikov@stcloudstate.edu
mailto:agfoley@udel.edu
mailto:ismat@udel.edu
mailto:rhonda_shrader@berkeley.edu
mailto:ozermm@ucmail.uc.edu


 

University of Minnesota (College of Educa�on 
and Human Development), Minneapolis, MN 

• Dr. Marina Aleixo 
• Dr. Zhuldyz Amankulova 

• CEHD Director of Interna�onal 
Ini�a�ves  

• CEHD Post-Doctoral Associate 

• aleix001@umn.edu 
• amank005@umn.edu    

University of Nebraska at Omaha. Omaha, NE Louisa Ehrlich Assistant Director of Global Partnerships lehrlich@unomaha.edu  

University of Oklahoma, Norman, OK Dr. Tiantian Yang Associate Professor Tian�an.Yang@ou.edu 

University of Pitsburgh (Schools of the Health 
Sciences), Pitsburgh, PA 

Margaret C. McDonald, PhD, MFA 
 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic 
and Global Affairs, Health Sciences 
 

mmaggie@pit.edu  

University of South Carolina, Columbia, SC • Dr. Timothy Mousseau 
• Dr. Magdalena Stawkowski 

• Professor of Biological Sciences  
• Professor of Anthropology 

• mousseau@sc.edu 
• STAWKOWS@mailbox.sc.edu 

University of South Florida, Tampa, FL Sean Gilmore Assistant Vice President gilmore@usf.edu 

The University of Tennessee Knoxville, 
Knoxville, TN 

Sean Lawrie Assistant Director of Global Partnerships, 
Research, and Innova�on 

slawrie@utk.edu  

University of Nebraska–Lincoln, Lincoln, NE • Traci Gunderson 
• Dan Snow 

• Assistant Director, Global 
Partnerships & Ini�a�ves  

• Research Professor, Nebraska Water 
Center, School of Natural Resources 

• tgunderson4@unl.edu 
• dsnow1@unl.edu 

University of California, Davis, Davis, CA Michael Lazzara Associate Vice Provost of Academic 
Programs and Partnerships, Global Affairs 

mjlazzara@ucdavis.edu 

University of Connec�cut, Storrs, CT Tolga Turker 
 

Director, Global Entrepreneurial 
Programs 

aturker@uconn.edu  

University of Arizona, Tucson, AZ Ricky M. Salazar Director, Central and South Asia Affairs ricar22@arizona.edu 

University of Wisconsin–Madison, Madison, WI Dr. Elise S. Ahn Director, Interna�onal Projects Office elise.ahn@wisc.edu   
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